
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: SAIRCARE SUPPORT QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1200m

10 December 2023 - 12:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.12
(0:12.43)

1:01.69
(0:11.63)

0:50.06
(0:12.61)

0:37.45
(0:12.61)

0:24.84
(0:11.99)

0:12.85
(0:12.85)

0:37.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISHANI FEARLESS 5 64.4 0:11.67 1:14.12 [1] 1:01.50 [3] 0:49.83 [2] 0:37.29 [2] 0:24.65 [2] 0:12.71 [2] 1:14.12 0:37.29

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:12.62) (0:11.67) (0:12.54) (0:12.64) (0:11.94) (0:12.71)

2 6 VALLEY OF OWLS 4 65.0 0:11.52 1:14.28 [2] 1:00.99 [6] 0:49.47 [6] 0:36.99 [6] 0:24.53 [4] 0:12.76 [3] 0.8L 0:36.99 +8

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:11.52) (0:12.48) (0:12.46) (0:11.77) (0:12.76)

3 2 MISHANI REACTOR 6 66.1 0:11.63 1:14.36 [3] 1:01.93 [1] 0:50.30 [1] 0:37.69 [1] 0:25.08 [1] 0:13.09 [1] 1.2L 0:37.69 -1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:12.43) (0:11.63) (0:12.61) (0:12.61) (0:11.99) (0:13.09)

4 4 ROSE OF LIBERTY 3 64.8 0:11.60 1:14.52 [4] 1:01.51 [5] 0:49.91 [5] 0:37.38 [4] 0:24.60 [6] 0:12.65 [5] 2L 0:37.38 +2

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.01) (0:11.60) (0:12.53) (0:12.78) (0:11.95) (0:12.65)

5 3 INVADING JILLY 2 64.7 0:11.79 1:14.73 [5] 1:02.17 [2] 0:50.38 [3] 0:37.73 [3] 0:25.03 [3] 0:12.94 [4] 3L 0:37.73 +0

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:12.56) (0:11.79) (0:12.65) (0:12.70) (0:12.09) (0:12.94)

6 5 MISHANI UNLAWFUL 1 64.1 0:11.61 1:14.96 [6] 1:02.04 [4] 0:50.43 [4] 0:37.77 [5] 0:25.06 [5] 0:13.04 [6] 4.3L 0:37.77 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:12.92) (0:11.61) (0:12.66) (0:12.71) (0:12.02) (0:13.04)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: EPOXY BY DESIGN QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1200m

10 December 2023 - 13:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.07
(0:13.63)

0:58.44
(0:11.17)

0:47.27
(0:12.00)

0:35.27
(0:11.76)

0:23.51
(0:11.51)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SOO SWEET 1 65.7 0:11.31 1:12.07 [1] 0:58.31 [2] 0:46.95 [4] 0:35.04 [3] 0:23.23 [2] 0:11.92 [3] 1:12.07 0:35.04

Jasper Franklin Overall 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.36) (0:11.91) (0:11.81) (0:11.31) (0:11.92)

2 2 TORQUE I TEE 3 66.2 0:11.13 1:12.09 [2] 0:58.17 [5] 0:46.80 [5] 0:34.91 [5] 0:23.15 [4] 0:12.02 [1] 0.1L 0:34.91 +2

Ryan Wiggins Overall 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.37) (0:11.89) (0:11.76) (0:11.13) (0:12.02)

3 1 RINGER'S REWARD 9 66.3 0:11.16 1:12.14 [3] 0:57.69 [7] 0:46.53 [7] 0:34.64 [7] 0:22.96 [6] 0:11.75 [5] 0.3L 0:34.64 +2

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:11.16) (0:11.89) (0:11.68) (0:11.21) (0:11.75)

4 5 WHAT A WEEKEND 6 67.7 0:11.26 1:12.66 [4] 0:58.83 [4] 0:47.57 [3] 0:35.50 [4] 0:23.61 [5] 0:12.27 [4] 3.3L 0:35.50 +5

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.26) (0:12.07) (0:11.89) (0:11.34) (0:12.27)

5 11 GOLD REVOLUTION 10 67.4 0:11.17 1:12.72 [5] 0:59.09 [1] 0:47.92 [1] 0:35.92 [1] 0:24.16 [1] 0:12.60 [2] 3.5L 0:35.92 -2

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.17) (0:12.00) (0:11.76) (0:11.56) (0:12.60)

6 3 NO BETTER TIME 4 66.1 0:11.36 1:12.84 [6] 0:58.90 [6] 0:47.48 [6] 0:35.41 [6] 0:23.61 [7] 0:12.25 [6] 4L 0:35.41 +4

Justin Huxtable 1000m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.42) (0:12.07) (0:11.80) (0:11.36) (0:12.25)

7 4 FLEETING CHANCE 11 67.4 0:11.12 1:13.43 [7] 0:59.64 [3] 0:48.52 [2] 0:36.53 [2] 0:24.52 [3] 0:12.79 [7] 7.3L 0:36.53 +2

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.12) (0:11.99) (0:12.01) (0:11.73) (0:12.79)

Scratched: It'smemario (#9), Beebee Dazzler (#6), Exotique Miss (#10), Aristella (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: PARFOS BRICK & BLOCK LAYING Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

10 December 2023 - 14:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.62
(0:13.71)

1:37.91
(0:11.58)

1:26.33
(0:11.98)

1:14.35
(0:12.73)

1:01.62
(0:13.00)

0:48.62
(0:12.46)

0:36.16
(0:11.99)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ENCOMPASS 2 63.7 0:11.54 1:51.62 [1] 1:37.44 [6] 1:25.78 [5] 1:13.52 [5] 1:00.86 [5] 0:47.86 [6] 0:35.59 [5] 0:35.59

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.66) (0:12.26) (0:12.66) (0:13.00) (0:12.27) (0:11.80)

2 3 DUNZOOMING 4 64.8 0:11.37 1:51.64 [2] 1:37.15 [8] 1:25.48 [8] 1:13.18 [8] 1:00.55 [8] 0:47.49 [8] 0:35.28 [8] 0:35.28 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.67) (0:12.30) (0:12.63) (0:13.06) (0:12.21) (0:11.82)

3 2 TAMBOURINE MAN 8 63.8 0:11.63 1:51.85 [3] 1:37.92 [3] 1:26.29 [3] 1:14.09 [4] 1:01.39 [4] 0:48.47 [4] 0:36.17 [3] 0:36.17 +1

Blake Spriggs Overall 1600m (0:13.93) (0:11.63) (0:12.20) (0:12.70) (0:12.92) (0:12.30) (0:11.77)

4 6 AMERICAN PIONEER 7 64.1 0:11.58 1:51.96 [4] 1:38.25 [1] 1:26.67 [1] 1:14.69 [1] 1:01.96 [1] 0:48.96 [1] 0:36.50 [1] 0:36.50 -9

Luke Tarrant Overall 1600m (0:13.71) (0:11.58) (0:11.98) (0:12.73) (0:13.00) (0:12.46) (0:11.99)

5 7 PAPAL MISS 5 63.4 0:11.67 1:51.99 [5] 1:38.09 [2] 1:26.42 [4] 1:14.29 [3] 1:01.63 [3] 0:48.72 [3] 0:36.30 [4] 0:36.30 -7

Girish Goomany 1600m 1600m (0:13.90) (0:11.67) (0:12.13) (0:12.66) (0:12.91) (0:12.42) (0:11.91)

6 9 WHEN DOVES FLY 1 63.0 0:11.61 1:52.06 [6] 1:37.93 [5] 1:26.15 [6] 1:13.92 [6] 1:01.21 [6] 0:48.39 [5] 0:35.99 [6] 0:35.99 -9

Melea Castle 1600m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.78) (0:12.23) (0:12.71) (0:12.82) (0:12.40) (0:11.82)

7 8 BOOG'S BOY 3 64.1 0:11.58 1:52.37 [7] 1:37.91 [7] 1:26.33 [7] 1:14.05 [7] 1:01.43 [7] 0:48.49 [7] 0:36.16 [7] 0:36.16 -3

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:14.46) (0:11.58) (0:12.28) (0:12.62) (0:12.94) (0:12.33) (0:11.83)

8 5 ANOTHER DAZZLER 9 64.2 0:11.47 1:52.63 [8] 1:38.68 [4] 1:27.21 [2] 1:15.04 [2] 1:02.35 [2] 0:49.37 [2] 0:36.96 [2] 0:36.96 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1600m 1600m (0:13.95) (0:11.47) (0:12.17) (0:12.69) (0:12.98) (0:12.41) (0:11.97)

Scratched: Zelson (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: PARFOS BRICK & BLOCK LAYING Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

10 December 2023 - 14:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.17
(0:11.79)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ENCOMPASS 2 63.7 0:11.54 0:23.79 [5] 0:12.25 [3] 1:51.62 0:35.59

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.54) (0:12.25)

2 3 DUNZOOMING 4 64.8 0:11.37 0:23.46 [8] 0:12.09 [6] 0.1L 0:35.28 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.37) (0:12.09)

3 2 TAMBOURINE MAN 8 63.8 0:11.63 0:24.40 [2] 0:12.61 [1] 1.1L 0:36.17 +1

Blake Spriggs Overall 1600m (0:11.79) (0:12.61)

4 6 AMERICAN PIONEER 7 64.1 0:11.58 0:24.51 [1] 0:12.65 [2] 1.6L 0:36.50 -9

Luke Tarrant Overall 1600m (0:11.86) (0:12.65)

5 7 PAPAL MISS 5 63.4 0:11.67 0:24.39 [3] 0:12.59 [4] 1.7L 0:36.30 -7

Girish Goomany 1600m 1600m (0:11.80) (0:12.59)

6 9 WHEN DOVES FLY 1 63.0 0:11.61 0:24.17 [6] 0:12.56 [5] 2L 0:35.99 -9

Melea Castle 1600m 400m (0:11.61) (0:12.56)

7 8 BOOG'S BOY 3 64.1 0:11.58 0:24.33 [7] 0:12.57 [8] 3.8L 0:36.16 -3

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:11.76) (0:12.57)

8 5 ANOTHER DAZZLER 9 64.2 0:11.47 0:24.99 [4] 0:13.08 [7] 5.1L 0:36.96 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1600m 1600m (0:11.91) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Zelson (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: ALEX SURF CLUB OPEN Handicap - 1400m

10 December 2023 - 14:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.55
(0:13.58)

1:09.97
(0:11.16)

0:58.81
(0:11.71)

0:47.10
(0:11.76)

0:35.34
(0:11.49)

0:23.85
(0:11.66)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TREVELYAN 2 64.2 0:11.34 1:23.55 [1] 1:09.38 [5] 0:58.04 [5] 0:46.31 [5] 0:34.72 [5] 0:23.38 [5] 0:34.72

Melea Castle 400m 1200m (0:14.17) (0:11.34) (0:11.73) (0:11.59) (0:11.34) (0:11.42)

2 3 STARVIRGO 1 65.6 0:11.22 1:23.55 [2] 1:09.54 [4] 0:58.32 [3] 0:46.68 [3] 0:35.16 [3] 0:23.65 [3] 0:35.16 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.01) (0:11.22) (0:11.64) (0:11.52) (0:11.51) (0:11.52)

3 5 AZZAREACH 6 66.5 0:11.16 1:24.08 [3] 1:10.50 [1] 0:59.34 [1] 0:47.63 [1] 0:35.87 [1] 0:24.32 [2] 0:35.87 -1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.58) (0:11.16) (0:11.71) (0:11.76) (0:11.55) (0:11.60)

4 9 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 9 64.9 0:11.29 1:24.16 [4] 1:10.21 [3] 0:58.92 [4] 0:47.25 [4] 0:35.69 [4] 0:24.21 [4] 0:35.69 +1

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:13.95) (0:11.29) (0:11.67) (0:11.56) (0:11.48) (0:11.44)

5 1 FLASH AAH 3 65.3 0:11.31 1:24.27 [5] 1:10.06 [6] 0:58.73 [6] 0:46.97 [6] 0:35.35 [7] 0:24.04 [7] 0:35.35 +2

Cejay Graham 1200m 600m (0:14.21) (0:11.33) (0:11.76) (0:11.62) (0:11.31) (0:11.44)

6 8 LE HEROS 7 65.6 0:11.30 1:24.27 [6] 1:10.63 [2] 0:59.33 [2] 0:47.73 [2] 0:36.05 [2] 0:24.57 [1] 0:36.05 +0

Emily Lang Overall 1200m (0:13.64) (0:11.30) (0:11.60) (0:11.68) (0:11.48) (0:11.66)

7 7 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 8 66.0 0:11.28 1:24.75 [7] 1:10.43 [7] 0:58.93 [7] 0:47.26 [7] 0:35.84 [6] 0:24.56 [6] 0:35.84 +2

Bailey Wheeler 800m 600m (0:14.32) (0:11.50) (0:11.67) (0:11.42) (0:11.28) (0:11.49)

Scratched: Ritani (#4), Kaiberry (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: ALEX SURF CLUB OPEN Handicap - 1400m

10 December 2023 - 14:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TREVELYAN 2 64.2 0:11.34 0:11.96 [5] 1:23.55 0:34.72

Melea Castle 400m 1200m (0:11.96)

2 3 STARVIRGO 1 65.6 0:11.22 0:12.13 [4] 0.1L 0:35.16 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

3 5 AZZAREACH 6 66.5 0:11.16 0:12.72 [2] 3.1L 0:35.87 -1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

4 9 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 9 64.9 0:11.29 0:12.77 [3] 3.4L 0:35.69 +1

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.77)

5 1 FLASH AAH 3 65.3 0:11.31 0:12.60 [6] 3.9L 0:35.35 +2

Cejay Graham 1200m 600m (0:12.60)

6 8 LE HEROS 7 65.6 0:11.30 0:12.91 [1] 4L 0:36.05 +0

Emily Lang Overall 1200m (0:12.91)

7 7 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 8 66.0 0:11.28 0:13.07 [7] 6.8L 0:35.84 +2

Bailey Wheeler 800m 600m (0:13.07)

Scratched: Ritani (#4), Kaiberry (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BLADESY CIRCA 1963 Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

10 December 2023 - 15:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.47
(0:13.18)

1:24.29
(0:11.40)

1:12.89
(0:12.32)

1:00.57
(0:12.78)

0:47.79
(0:12.29)

0:35.50
(0:11.50)

0:24.00
(0:11.56)

0:35.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SPEED MAP 5 65.3 0:11.34 1:37.47 [1] 1:24.03 [4] 1:12.50 [4] 1:00.19 [4] 0:47.30 [4] 0:35.16 [4] 0:23.73 [4] 0:35.16

Anthony Allen 1400m 400m (0:13.44) (0:11.53) (0:12.31) (0:12.89) (0:12.14) (0:11.43) (0:11.34)

2 7 HARMONY REIGNS 6 64.9 0:11.33 1:37.49 [2] 1:23.81 [6] 1:12.28 [6] 1:00.02 [7] 0:47.11 [7] 0:34.90 [8] 0:23.57 [6] 0:34.90 +1

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:13.68) (0:11.53) (0:12.26) (0:12.91) (0:12.21) (0:11.33) (0:11.43)

3 2 DEEP TEMPEST 4 65.2 0:11.31 1:37.62 [3] 1:24.14 [5] 1:12.80 [3] 1:00.51 [3] 0:47.59 [3] 0:35.39 [3] 0:24.08 [2] 0:35.39 -1

James Orman 400m 600m (0:13.48) (0:11.34) (0:12.29) (0:12.92) (0:12.20) (0:11.31) (0:11.49)

4 3 TWICE ON SUNDAY 8 66.9 0:11.39 1:37.69 [4] 1:24.43 [2] 1:13.04 [2] 1:00.77 [2] 0:47.90 [2] 0:35.68 [2] 0:24.22 [1] 0:35.68 +4

Damien Thornton 600m 1400m (0:13.26) (0:11.39) (0:12.27) (0:12.87) (0:12.22) (0:11.46) (0:11.63)

5 10 WILLNOTQUIT 11 65.3 0:11.32 1:37.75 [5] 1:23.76 [8] 1:12.30 [8] 1:00.09 [8] 0:47.15 [9] 0:34.98 [9] 0:23.66 [7] 0:34.98 +2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:13.99) (0:11.46) (0:12.21) (0:12.94) (0:12.17) (0:11.32) (0:11.39)

6 12 ATLANTIC ROYAL 3 65.5 0:11.43 1:37.87 [6] 1:24.10 [7] 1:12.56 [7] 1:00.46 [6] 0:47.63 [6] 0:35.42 [6] 0:23.95 [5] 0:35.42 +4

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:13.77) (0:11.54) (0:12.10) (0:12.83) (0:12.21) (0:11.47) (0:11.43)

7 9 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 7 64.4 0:11.57 1:37.88 [7] 1:24.46 [3] 1:12.71 [5] 1:00.52 [5] 0:47.69 [5] 0:35.47 [5] 0:23.79 [8] 0:35.47 +7

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:13.42) (0:11.75) (0:12.19) (0:12.83) (0:12.22) (0:11.68) (0:11.57)

8 5 REDENTE CHOICE 12 63.9 0:11.50 1:37.93 [8] 1:23.83 [9] 1:12.15 [10] 1:00.27 [9] 0:47.51 [8] 0:35.35 [7] 0:23.71 [9] 0:35.35 +5

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.68) (0:11.88) (0:12.76) (0:12.16) (0:11.64) (0:11.50)

9 1 CAPTAIN HOOK 9 67.4 0:11.40 1:38.05 [9] 1:24.87 [1] 1:13.47 [1] 1:01.15 [1] 0:48.37 [1] 0:36.08 [1] 0:24.44 [3] 0:36.08 +0

Jasper Franklin Overall 1400m (0:13.18) (0:11.40) (0:12.32) (0:12.78) (0:12.29) (0:11.64) (0:11.65)

10 8 CHAMPAGNE POP 1 64.4 0:11.41 1:38.13 [10] 1:24.03 [10] 1:12.49 [9] 1:00.41 [10] 0:47.50 [10] 0:35.31 [10] 0:23.75 [10] 0:35.31 +2

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.54) (0:12.08) (0:12.91) (0:12.19) (0:11.56) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Brave Maso (#6), Arts Object (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: BLADESY CIRCA 1963 Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

10 December 2023 - 15:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:35.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SPEED MAP 5 65.3 0:11.34 0:12.39 [2] 1:37.47 0:35.16

Anthony Allen 1400m 400m (0:12.39)

2 7 HARMONY REIGNS 6 64.9 0:11.33 0:12.14 [6] 0.1L 0:34.90 +1

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:12.14)

3 2 DEEP TEMPEST 4 65.2 0:11.31 0:12.59 [1] 0.9L 0:35.39 -1

James Orman 400m 600m (0:12.59)

4 3 TWICE ON SUNDAY 8 66.9 0:11.39 0:12.59 [3] 1.2L 0:35.68 +4

Damien Thornton 600m 1400m (0:12.59)

5 10 WILLNOTQUIT 11 65.3 0:11.32 0:12.27 [7] 1.4L 0:34.98 +2

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:12.27)

6 12 ATLANTIC ROYAL 3 65.5 0:11.43 0:12.52 [5] 1.9L 0:35.42 +4

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:12.52)

7 9 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 7 64.4 0:11.57 0:12.22 [8] 2L 0:35.47 +7

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:12.22)

8 5 REDENTE CHOICE 12 63.9 0:11.50 0:12.21 [9] 2.2L 0:35.35 +5

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:12.21)

9 1 CAPTAIN HOOK 9 67.4 0:11.40 0:12.79 [4] 2.7L 0:36.08 +0

Jasper Franklin Overall 1400m (0:12.79)

10 8 CHAMPAGNE POP 1 64.4 0:11.41 0:12.34 [10] 3.1L 0:35.31 +2

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:12.34)

Scratched: Brave Maso (#6), Arts Object (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: HLB MANN JUDD BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

10 December 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.41
(0:14.01)

1:10.40
(0:11.18)

0:59.22
(0:11.99)

0:47.23
(0:12.31)

0:34.92
(0:11.80)

0:23.12
(0:11.21)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 CRAZY BRAVE 3 67.1 0:10.99 1:24.41 [1] 1:10.17 [5] 0:58.72 [5] 0:46.80 [4] 0:34.49 [4] 0:22.88 [4] 0:34.49

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.45) (0:11.92) (0:12.31) (0:11.61) (0:10.99)

2 6 HE KNOWS 1 66.0 0:11.07 1:24.43 [2] 1:10.26 [4] 0:58.75 [4] 0:46.81 [5] 0:34.45 [5] 0:22.85 [5] 0:34.45 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.51) (0:11.94) (0:12.36) (0:11.60) (0:11.07)

3 7 YANGARI 10 66.3 0:11.16 1:24.54 [3] 1:10.51 [3] 0:59.35 [1] 0:47.31 [2] 0:34.94 [2] 0:23.25 [1] 0:34.94 +1

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.03) (0:11.16) (0:12.04) (0:12.37) (0:11.69) (0:11.21)

4 11 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 9 66.1 0:10.99 1:24.56 [4] 1:09.96 [8] 0:58.39 [8] 0:46.61 [7] 0:34.23 [7] 0:22.61 [8] 0:34.23 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:11.57) (0:11.78) (0:12.38) (0:11.62) (0:10.99)

5 8 SHOPPING WISE 2 67.0 0:11.02 1:24.70 [5] 1:10.32 [6] 0:58.69 [7] 0:46.70 [8] 0:34.30 [8] 0:22.78 [7] 0:34.30 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.63) (0:11.99) (0:12.40) (0:11.52) (0:11.02)

6 5 GENTLE PRINCE 4 65.1 0:11.21 1:24.83 [6] 1:10.82 [1] 0:59.42 [3] 0:47.39 [3] 0:35.07 [3] 0:23.31 [3] 0:35.07 +0

Shania Willis 400m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.40) (0:12.03) (0:12.32) (0:11.76) (0:11.21)

7 1 LAUNCH PAD 6 65.4 0:11.31 1:25.08 [7] 1:10.70 [7] 0:59.20 [6] 0:47.38 [6] 0:34.97 [6] 0:23.27 [6] 0:34.97 +3

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.50) (0:11.82) (0:12.41) (0:11.70) (0:11.31)

8 14 COURT WHISPERS 7 67.7 0:11.28 1:25.13 [8] 1:11.11 [2] 0:59.83 [2] 0:47.95 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:23.84 [1] 0:35.64 +2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.02) (0:11.28) (0:11.88) (0:12.31) (0:11.80) (0:11.44)

Scratched: Already A Star (#9), Palate (#4), Disputed River (#12), Hulkamania (#13), Le Heros (#2), Sheza Firecracker (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: HLB MANN JUDD BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1400m

10 December 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 CRAZY BRAVE 3 67.1 0:10.99 0:11.89 [2] 1:24.41 0:34.49

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.89)

2 6 HE KNOWS 1 66.0 0:11.07 0:11.78 [3] 0.1L 0:34.45 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.78)

3 7 YANGARI 10 66.3 0:11.16 0:12.04 [1] 0.6L 0:34.94 +1

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

4 11 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 9 66.1 0:10.99 0:11.62 [7] 0.7L 0:34.23 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.62)

5 8 SHOPPING WISE 2 67.0 0:11.02 0:11.76 [6] 1.5L 0:34.30 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.76)

6 5 GENTLE PRINCE 4 65.1 0:11.21 0:12.10 [5] 2.3L 0:35.07 +0

Shania Willis 400m 400m (0:12.10)

7 1 LAUNCH PAD 6 65.4 0:11.31 0:11.96 [8] 3.6L 0:34.97 +3

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:11.96)

8 14 COURT WHISPERS 7 67.7 0:11.28 0:12.40 [4] 3.8L 0:35.64 +2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

Scratched: Already A Star (#9), Palate (#4), Disputed River (#12), Hulkamania (#13), Le Heros (#2), Sheza Firecracker (#3)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: CORRECT WEIGHT TEAM Maiden Handicap - 1400m

10 December 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.20
(0:13.91)

1:11.29
(0:11.49)

0:59.80
(0:11.99)

0:47.81
(0:12.51)

0:35.30
(0:11.98)

0:23.32
(0:11.41)

0:35.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISTER HEMSWORTH 9 65.1 0:11.23 1:25.20 [1] 1:10.94 [6] 0:59.28 [7] 0:47.15 [7] 0:34.73 [7] 0:22.83 [7] 0:34.73

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.66) (0:12.13) (0:12.42) (0:11.90) (0:11.23)

2 5 CENTRAL PARK 10 65.2 0:11.18 1:25.29 [2] 1:10.89 [10] 0:59.21 [8] 0:47.22 [8] 0:34.90 [6] 0:22.95 [6] 0:34.90 +7

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.68) (0:11.99) (0:12.32) (0:11.95) (0:11.18)

3 16 DIVINE CHARM 15 64.8 0:11.32 1:25.40 [3] 1:10.89 [11] 0:59.13 [10] 0:47.28 [9] 0:34.92 [8] 0:23.01 [8] 0:34.92 +3

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.76) (0:11.85) (0:12.36) (0:11.91) (0:11.32)

4 7 OWN TOMORROW 2 64.1 0:11.41 1:25.57 [4] 1:11.66 [1] 1:00.16 [2] 0:48.18 [2] 0:35.67 [1] 0:23.69 [1] 0:35.67 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.50) (0:11.98) (0:12.51) (0:11.98) (0:11.41)

5 11 VADAMOON 3 63.7 0:11.44 1:25.58 [5] 1:11.49 [4] 1:00.00 [4] 0:48.01 [3] 0:35.51 [4] 0:23.62 [2] 0:35.51 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.49) (0:11.99) (0:12.50) (0:11.89) (0:11.44)

6 6 MISS BACALL 13 64.3 0:11.43 1:25.99 [6] 1:11.84 [5] 1:00.38 [5] 0:48.33 [5] 0:35.93 [3] 0:23.89 [3] 0:35.93 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.46) (0:12.05) (0:12.40) (0:12.04) (0:11.43)

7 17 AYNAT 6 64.0 0:11.43 1:26.36 [7] 1:12.40 [2] 1:00.67 [6] 0:48.48 [6] 0:35.81 [9] 0:23.74 [9] 0:35.81 +8

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.73) (0:12.19) (0:12.67) (0:12.07) (0:11.43)

8 8 GRAND ACADEMY 14 64.3 0:11.38 1:26.43 [8] 1:12.04 [9] 1:00.24 [9] 0:48.16 [10] 0:35.70 [10] 0:23.60 [11] 0:35.70 +4

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.80) (0:12.08) (0:12.46) (0:12.10) (0:11.38)

9 13 ANOTHER DIME 18 64.9 0:11.49 1:26.58 [9] 1:12.22 [8] 1:00.27 [11] 0:48.01 [11] 0:35.68 [11] 0:23.82 [10] 0:35.68 +1

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.95) (0:12.26) (0:12.33) (0:11.86) (0:11.49)

10 4 BENFICA LASS 11 64.9 0:11.43 1:26.63 [10] 1:12.59 [3] 1:01.16 [3] 0:49.02 [4] 0:36.40 [5] 0:24.34 [5] 0:36.40 +4

Trudy Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.04) (0:11.43) (0:12.14) (0:12.62) (0:12.06) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Darling Heart (#14), Ready For Vegas (#3), Touche (#12), Lady Deanne (#18), Romeus (#15), Dawn Party (#9), Our Drummer (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: CORRECT WEIGHT TEAM Maiden Handicap - 1400m

10 December 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.20
(0:13.91)

1:11.29
(0:11.49)

0:59.80
(0:11.99)

0:47.81
(0:12.51)

0:35.30
(0:11.98)

0:23.32
(0:11.41)

0:35.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SCOTTISH FARMER 16 65.7 0:11.08 1:27.76 [11] 1:13.44 [7] 1:02.36 [1] 0:50.37 [1] 0:37.84 [2] 0:25.60 [4] 0:37.84 +10

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:14.32) (0:11.08) (0:11.99) (0:12.53) (0:12.24) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Darling Heart (#14), Ready For Vegas (#3), Touche (#12), Lady Deanne (#18), Romeus (#15), Dawn Party (#9), Our Drummer (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: CORRECT WEIGHT TEAM Maiden Handicap - 1400m

10 December 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISTER HEMSWORTH 9 65.1 0:11.23 0:11.60 [5] 1:25.20 0:34.73

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.60)

2 5 CENTRAL PARK 10 65.2 0:11.18 0:11.77 [3] 0.4L 0:34.90 +7

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.77)

3 16 DIVINE CHARM 15 64.8 0:11.32 0:11.69 [6] 0.9L 0:34.92 +3

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.69)

4 7 OWN TOMORROW 2 64.1 0:11.41 0:12.28 [1] 1.7L 0:35.67 +0

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 400m (0:12.28)

5 11 VADAMOON 3 63.7 0:11.44 0:12.18 [2] 1.8L 0:35.51 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.18)

6 6 MISS BACALL 13 64.3 0:11.43 0:12.46 [4] 4.1L 0:35.93 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.46)

7 17 AYNAT 6 64.0 0:11.43 0:12.31 [8] 6.1L 0:35.81 +8

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.31)

8 8 GRAND ACADEMY 14 64.3 0:11.38 0:12.22 [10] 6.4L 0:35.70 +4

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:12.22)

9 13 ANOTHER DIME 18 64.9 0:11.49 0:12.33 [11] 7.2L 0:35.68 +1

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:12.33)

10 4 BENFICA LASS 11 64.9 0:11.43 0:12.60 [7] 7.4L 0:36.40 +4

Trudy Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.60)

Scratched: Darling Heart (#14), Ready For Vegas (#3), Touche (#12), Lady Deanne (#18), Romeus (#15), Dawn Party (#9), Our Drummer (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: CORRECT WEIGHT TEAM Maiden Handicap - 1400m

10 December 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 SCOTTISH FARMER 16 65.7 0:11.08 0:13.62 [9] 13.9L 0:37.84 +10

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:13.62)

Scratched: Darling Heart (#14), Ready For Vegas (#3), Touche (#12), Lady Deanne (#18), Romeus (#15), Dawn Party (#9), Our Drummer (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRIGHTAIRE PROPERTY SERVICES RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1200m

10 December 2023 - 17:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.01
(0:13.53)

0:58.48
(0:11.19)

0:47.29
(0:11.75)

0:35.54
(0:11.64)

0:23.90
(0:11.68)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 KARAOKE AL 3 66.6 0:11.26 1:12.01 [1] 0:58.16 [7] 0:46.90 [5] 0:35.14 [5] 0:23.47 [3] 0:12.02 [3] 1:12.01 0:35.14

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.26) (0:11.76) (0:11.67) (0:11.45) (0:12.02)

2 9 STEP ON FIRE 9 65.0 0:11.45 1:12.05 [2] 0:57.92 [9] 0:46.41 [10] 0:34.82 [10] 0:23.18 [9] 0:11.73 [8] 0.2L 0:34.82 -1

Karl Zechner 1000m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.51) (0:11.59) (0:11.64) (0:11.45) (0:11.73)

3 11 SEIRYU 6 64.7 0:11.40 1:12.12 [3] 0:58.22 [8] 0:46.72 [8] 0:35.01 [8] 0:23.35 [7] 0:11.95 [5] 0.5L 0:35.01 -3

Jaden Lloyd Overall 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.50) (0:11.71) (0:11.66) (0:11.40) (0:11.95)

4 7 SHIPS AHOY 2 66.0 0:11.27 1:12.22 [4] 0:58.55 [3] 0:47.28 [2] 0:35.56 [2] 0:23.93 [2] 0:12.31 [2] 1L 0:35.56 -4

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.27) (0:11.72) (0:11.63) (0:11.62) (0:12.31)

5 12 TOP BIRD 12 66.2 0:11.19 1:12.28 [5] 0:58.75 [1] 0:47.56 [1] 0:35.81 [1] 0:24.17 [1] 0:12.49 [1] 1.2L 0:35.81 -7

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.19) (0:11.75) (0:11.64) (0:11.68) (0:12.49)

6 10 YAMUMZA 14 66.3 0:11.26 1:12.31 [6] 0:57.68 [12] 0:46.39 [12] 0:34.78 [12] 0:23.26 [12] 0:12.00 [7] 1.4L 0:34.78 +0

Luke Tarrant 1000m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.29) (0:11.61) (0:11.52) (0:11.26) (0:12.00)

7 3 BRAVE ENOUGH 10 66.8 0:11.25 1:12.39 [7] 0:58.13 [10] 0:46.88 [9] 0:35.30 [7] 0:23.80 [5] 0:12.34 [4] 1.8L 0:35.30 -10

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.25) (0:11.58) (0:11.50) (0:11.46) (0:12.34)

8 16 SUKICHE 13 64.7 0:11.38 1:12.49 [8] 0:58.04 [11] 0:46.66 [11] 0:35.11 [11] 0:23.59 [10] 0:12.21 [6] 2.2L 0:35.11 -7

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:11.38) (0:11.55) (0:11.52) (0:11.38) (0:12.21)

9 5 KING DICK 7 65.2 0:11.42 1:12.81 [9] 0:59.03 [6] 0:47.42 [7] 0:35.60 [9] 0:23.86 [11] 0:12.44 [9] 4L 0:35.60 +2

Robbie Dolan 1000m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.61) (0:11.82) (0:11.74) (0:11.42) (0:12.44)

10 4 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 4 65.4 0:11.51 1:13.07 [10] 0:59.42 [2] 0:47.91 [6] 0:36.07 [6] 0:24.40 [6] 0:12.68 [10] 5.5L 0:36.07 +1

Casey Waddell Overall 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.51) (0:11.84) (0:11.67) (0:11.72) (0:12.68)

Scratched: It'smemario (#8), Sinnamon Toast (#15), Gold Revolution (#13), Give Me Something (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: BRIGHTAIRE PROPERTY SERVICES RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1200m

10 December 2023 - 17:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.01
(0:13.53)

0:58.48
(0:11.19)

0:47.29
(0:11.75)

0:35.54
(0:11.64)

0:23.90
(0:11.68)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 HE'S THE KING 5 66.1 0:11.35 1:13.78 [11] 1:00.11 [4] 0:48.76 [4] 0:36.92 [4] 0:25.01 [8] 0:13.26 [11] 9.5L 0:36.92 -2

Elione Chaves 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.35) (0:11.84) (0:11.91) (0:11.75) (0:13.26)

12 2 TRAIN ROCK 1 66.1 0:11.25 1:14.20 [12] 1:00.47 [5] 0:49.22 [3] 0:37.46 [3] 0:25.64 [4] 0:13.60 [12] 11.8L 0:37.46 -8

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.25) (0:11.76) (0:11.82) (0:12.04) (0:13.60)

Scratched: It'smemario (#8), Sinnamon Toast (#15), Gold Revolution (#13), Give Me Something (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 10 December 2023  17:38 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


